
Rule 4.34 -CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 ‘ Form 4.20 

S.95/99 
Statement of Company’s Affairs Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

Hayden Plastics Limited [ 04729309 | 

L 
Mark Bowen 

22 The Tything 

Worcester 

WR1 1HD 

the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs as at 

25 August 2011 dl 

Signed 

Mark Bowen 

Dated 

MB Insolvency 

22 The Tything 

Worcester 

Wrl1 1HD 

For Official Use 

Insolvency Sect Post Room 

F
R
I
D
A
Y
 

*ADXOWX7T* 

A19 202 02/09/2011 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Statement of affairs 

Name of company Company number 

Hayden Plastics Limited 04729309 

(a) Insert name and 

address of registered 

office of the company 

(b) Insert date 

Statement as to the affairs of 

Hayden Plastics Limited 

Of, Unit 4, Waldeck House, Waldeck Road, Maidenhead, SL6 8BR 

on the 25 August 2011, the date that the company entered in Liquidation. 

Statement of Truth 

I, Richard Reano 

Of, 

Bucklegate, 60 Crawshay Drive, Emmer Green, RG4 8SY Affirm and say that 

the several pages exhibited hereto and marked A, A1, B and C are to the best 

of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as to the 
affairs of the above named company as at 25 August 2011 (being a date not 

more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for winding up) and that 

the said company carried on business 1n the construction industry. 

Full name Richard Reano 

Signed Poors 

Dated LS SN 



A - SUMMARY OF ASSETS 

Book Value __ Estimated to Realise 
£ £ 

Assets Subject to Fixed Charge . 

Debtors (Pre-Appointment) 39,815 31,852 

Less Amounts Owing to Gener8 Finance (37,179) (37,179) 

2,636 (5,327) 

Assets Subject to Floating Charge 

Plant & Machinery, Office Furniture & Equipment 39,688 17,400 
Stock/Inventory on Hand 1,000 100. 

Available to preferential creditors 43,324 17,500 

Signature Date RS. ¥ : U 



Al - SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES 

Estimated to Realise 

£ £ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 17,500 

Liabilities 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards preferenual creditors 17,500 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 17,500 

Floating Charge Claims 0 
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 17,500 

Unsecured non-preferential claims 

HSBC (2,866) 
Deficiency to Gener8 Finance (5,327) 
HM Revenue and Customs (54,412) 
Trade and Expense Creditors (35,618) 

(98,223) 
Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) Unsecured creditors (80,723) 

Share Capital 

ORDINARY (2) 
(2) 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards members (80,725) 

Signature Date A S: ¥ , \\ 



so 1sesue] 
s ,Auedutoa 
